
 1949 SEASON SUPER-ADVANCED WEATHER EFFECTS CHART

NATIONAL LEAGUE

The procedure to determine the weather is done only once - before the start of the game.

Note that a range of 0 indicates an automatic out.  A range of 20 indicates an automatic hit. 

If a ball park reference falls outside the range then assume the following types of outs:

BP Single left handed batter - Lineout (2b)

BP Single right handed batter - Lineout (ss)

BP Homerun left handed batter - Flyball (rf)B

BP Homerun right handed batter - Flyball (lf)B

Boston
1-11                    

12-17                    

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

1-7                    

8-14                    

15-20         

2 / 2                    

1 / 1                       

0 / 0         

1-12                    

13-17                    

18-20         

1-3                    

4-13                    

14-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

10 / 20                   

9 / 19                       

7 / 17         

1-4                    

5-14                    

15-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

5 / 11                    

4 / 10                      

2 / 8         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

20 / 20                   

19 / 19                       

17 / 17        

6 / 3                    

5 / 1                       

3 / 0         

St. Louis
1-11                    

12-17                    

18-20         

1-7                     

8-17                    

18-20         

1-8                      

9-15                    

16-20         

1-5                     

6-15                    

16-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

8 / 8                    

7 / 7                       

5 / 5        

6 / 20                   

5 / 19                       

3 / 17         

Pittsburgh
1-12                   

13-17                      

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

1-8                   

9-14                      

15-20         

1-4                    

5-13                    

14-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

10 / 10                    

9 / 9                       

6 / 6         

3 / 7                    

1 / 4                       

0 / 2         

Philadelphia
1-12                   

13-17                       

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                       

18-20         

1-9                    

10-16                       

17-20         

1-4                     

5-15                       

16-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

2 / 5                   

1 / 4                       

0 / 1         

20 / 20                   

19 / 19                       

16 / 16        

New York
1-12                   

13-17                      

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

1-8                    

9-15                    

16-20         

1-4                    

5-14                    

15-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

6 / 12                   

5 / 11                       

3 / 9         

20 / 5                   

19 / 4                       

17 / 2         

Cincinnati
1-12                   

13-17                      

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

1-8                    

9-15                    

16-20         

1-4                    

5-14                    

15-20         

GOOD                               

AVERAGE                              

BAD

4 / 11                    

1 / 9                       

0 / 5        

9 / 10                    

1 / 7                       

0 / 1         

Chicago
1-11                    

12-17                    

18-20         

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

1-7                    

8-14                    

15-20         

1-4                    

5-13                    

14-20         

Brooklyn

WEATHER
Single

Left  /  Right

1-7                    

8-17                    

18-20         

TEAM
DAY NIGHT

7 / 2                    

6 / 1                       

4 / 0         

1-8                    

9-15                    

16-20         

Jun  /  Jul  /  Aug Apr  /  May  /  Sep  /  Oct Homerun

Left  /  RightDAY NIGHT


