## 1949 SEASON SUPER-ADVANCED WEATHER EFFECTS CHART NATIONAL LEAGUE

TEAM	Jun / Jul / Aug		Apr / May / Sep / Oct			Single	Homerun
	DAY	NIGHT	DAY	NIGHT	WEATHER	Left / Right	Left / Right
Boston	1-11	1-7	1-7	1-3	GOOD	5 / 11	2/2
	12-17	8-17	8-14	4-13	AVERAGE	4 / 10	1/1
	18-20	18-20	15-20	14-20	BAD	2/8	0/0
Brooklyn	1-12	1-7	1-8	1-4	GOOD	7/2	10 / 20
	13-17	8-17	9-15	5-14	AVERAGE	6 / 1	9 / 19
	18-20	18-20	16-20	15-20	BAD	4/0	7 / 17
Chicago	1-11	1-7	1-7	1-4	GOOD	4 / 11	9/10
	12-17	8-17	8-14	5-13	AVERAGE	1/9	1/7
	18-20	18-20	15-20	14-20	BAD	0/5	0/1
Cincinnati	1-12	1-7	1-8	1-4	GOOD	6 / 12	20/5
	13-17	8-17	9-15	5-14	AVERAGE	5 / 11	19 / 4
	18-20	18-20	16-20	15-20	BAD	3/9	17 / 2
New York	1-12	1-7	1-8	1-4	GOOD	2/5	20 / 20
	13-17	8-17	9-15	5-14	AVERAGE	1 / 4	19 / 19
	18-20	18-20	16-20	15-20	BAD	0/1	16 / 16
Philadelphia	1-12	1-7	1-9	1-4	GOOD	10 / 10	3/7
	13-17	8-17	10-16	5-15	AVERAGE	9/9	1/4
	18-20	18-20	17-20	16-20	BAD	6/6	0/2
Pittsburgh	1-12	1-7	1-8	1-4	GOOD	8/8	6/20
	13-17	8-17	9-14	5-13	AVERAGE	7/7	5 / 19
	18-20	18-20	15-20	14-20	BAD	5/5	3 / 17
St. Louis	1-11	1-7	1-8	1-5	GOOD	20 / 20	6/3
	12-17	8-17	9-15	6-15	AVERAGE	19 / 19	5/1
	18-20	18-20	16-20	16-20	BAD	17 / 17	3/0

The procedure to determine the weather is done only once - before the start of the game. Note that a range of 0 indicates an automatic out. A range of 20 indicates an automatic hit. If a ball park reference falls outside the range then assume the following types of outs:

BP Single left handed batter - Lineout (2b)
BP Single right handed batter - Lineout (ss)
BP Homerun left handed batter - Flyball (rf)B

BP Homerun right handed batter - Flyball (lf)B